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Bus N92 City Town Hall to Tallawong via Macquarie Park 
(Night Service)
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Direction
Tallawong Station, Implexa Pde — Town Hall, Park St, 
Stand K

17 stops

Open route schedule

Tallawong Station, Implexa Pde

Rouse Hill Station, North West Twy

Sanctuary, North West Twy

Merriville, North West Twy

Kellyville Station, North West Twy, Stand A

Burns, North West Twy

Balmoral, North West Twy

Bella Vista Station, Mawson Av, Stand A

Norwest Bvd Opp Norwest Station

Doran Dr Opp Hills Showground Station

Castle Hill Station, Old Northern Rd, Stand C

Bradfield Pde Opp Cherrybrook Station

Epping Station, Beecroft Rd, Stand C

Macquarie Centre, Stand B

Macquarie Park Station, Lane Cove Rd, Stand A

Wynyard Station, York St, Stand K

Town Hall, Park St, Stand K

Route schedule
Tallawong Station, Implexa Pde — Town Hall, Park St, 
Stand K

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday 24:00-01:00
+1

Route info

Direction: Tallawong Station, Implexa Pde

Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min
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Direction
Town Hall, Park St, Stand K — Tallawong Station, Implexa 
Pde

17 stops

Open route schedule

Town Hall, Park St, Stand K

Wynyard Station, Clarence St, Stand R

Macquarie Park Station, Lane Cove Rd, Stand B

Macquarie Centre, Stand B

Epping Station, Beecroft Rd, Stand G

Cherrybrook Station, Bradfield Pde

Castle Hill Station, Old Northern Rd, Stand A

Hills Showground Station, Doran Dr

Norwest Station, Norwest Bvd

Bella Vista Station, Mawson Av, Stand B

Balmoral, North West Twy

Burns, North West Twy

Kellyville Station, North West Twy, Stand B

Merriville, North West Twy

Sanctuary, North West Twy

North West Twy Opp Rouse Hill Station

Tallawong Station, Implexa Pde

Route schedule
Town Hall, Park St, Stand K — Tallawong Station, Implexa 
Pde

Monday 03:40-02:40
+1

Tuesday 03:40-02:40
+1

Wednesday 03:40-02:40
+1

Thursday 03:40-02:40
+1

Friday 03:40-02:40
+1

Saturday 03:40-02:40
+1

Sunday 03:40-02:40
+1

Route info

Direction: Town Hall, Park St, Stand K

Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

https://busmaps.com/en/australia/public_transit-line-N92-132113581-2599135437


Direction
Tallawong Station, Implexa Pde — Town Hall, Park St, 
Stand H

17 stops

Open route schedule

Tallawong Station, Implexa Pde

Rouse Hill Station, North West Twy

Sanctuary, North West Twy

Merriville, North West Twy

Kellyville Station, North West Twy, Stand A

Burns, North West Twy

Balmoral, North West Twy

Bella Vista Station, Mawson Av, Stand A

Norwest Bvd Opp Norwest Station

Doran Dr Opp Hills Showground Station

Castle Hill Station, Old Northern Rd, Stand C

Bradfield Pde Opp Cherrybrook Station

Epping Station, Beecroft Rd, Stand C

Macquarie Centre, Stand B

Macquarie Park Station, Lane Cove Rd, Stand A

Wynyard Station, York St, Stand K

Town Hall, Park St, Stand H

Route schedule
Tallawong Station, Implexa Pde — Town Hall, Park St, 
Stand H

Monday 03:00-02:00
+1

Tuesday 03:00-02:00
+1

Wednesday 03:00-02:00
+1

Thursday 03:00-02:00
+1

Friday 03:00-02:00
+1

Saturday 03:00-02:00
+1

Sunday 03:00-02:00
+1

Route info

Direction: Tallawong Station, Implexa Pde

Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min

N92 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Parramatta

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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